
Property Damage: $ 50,000.00  XCU Coverage: $500,000.00  Performance Bond: $10,000.00 Approved For: 2025 (as of 10/02/25)

Company Name Address Phone Number Email

1 Strongback Systems P.O. Box 422, Nuttings Lake, MA 978-327-9883 strongbacksystems1@gmail.com

2 G.Gullage Excavating Llc 152 Andover Road, Billerica, MA 978-667-7410 ggullage@yahoo.com

3 J.P. Murray Inc 73 Cook Street, Billerica, MA 508-254-8500 jpmurray7173@gmail.com

4 Pitt Pipeline Co., Inc 245 Sullivan Road, Billerica, MA 978-362-1470 claire@pittpipeline.com

5 J Masterson Construction Corporation 46, Prince St, Danvers, MA 978-774-8782 rwaystack@jmasterson.com

6 JP & Sons Inc 97 River Road, Hudson, NH 978-649-4442 jpnsonsjr@aol.com

7 Kelley Excavation And Paving 13 Winter Street, Billerica, MA 978-423-4347 wmkelley6@gmail.com

8 Hydra Tech Inc Po Box 256, Sterling, MA 978-422-9001 office@hydratechwater.com

9 Charlie Todd 391 Concord Rd, Billerica, MA 508-962-0311 crtodd0057@gmail.com

10 Greenvalley Yardworks, Inc 8 Albion Road, Billerica, MA 978-439-0044 gvyardworks@verizon.net

11 Super Service Today 4 Jewel Dr., Unit 6, Wilmington, MA 781-568-9075 ssmith.superservice@gmail.com

12 Cedrone Corp. 12 Hadley St, Billerica, MA 978-804-9656 fabio@cedronecorp.comcastbiz.net

13 Martin Geo Environmental Llc Po Box 646, Belchertown, MA 413-323-8700 mike@martingeoenvironmental.com

14 Michael Clery Jr. Inc. 29 Lexington Road, Billerica, MA 978-987-1968 steve@cleryinc.com

15 R J Golen Excavating Inc 61 Astle St, Tewksbury, MA 978-851-9058 rick@rjgolen.com

16 Albanese Brothers Inc. 28 Loon Hill Road, P.O. Box 518, Dracut, MA 978-454-8850 [x13] marcella@albanesebros.com

17 Milltown Plumbing & Heating 131 Stedman Street, Chelmsford, MA 978-710-3500 permits@milltownplumbing.com

18 Mendez Hardscape And Construction Llc 34 Hawkes Street, Saugus, MA 617-595-2601 mendezconstruction66@gmail.com

19 Lopes Exacavation & Hardscape Inc 98 Hartford St, Mendon, MA 774-244-1151 rfagundes78@outlook.com

20 Spencer Contracting Corp 67 Foster St, Peabody, MA 978-293-5770 sheila@spencerhomeservice.com

21 John E. Farmer & Sons Inc. 19 Aynsley Circle, Billerica, MA 978-667-8184 juliecfarmer@gmail.com

22 Stellar Excavation And Utilities P.O Box 30684, Worcester, MA 508-530-0505 leostellarutilities@gmail.com

23 RC Noonan Trucking, Inc. 55 Salem Rd, Billerica, MA 978-808-2337 rcnoonantrucking@yahoo.com

365 Boston Road, Billerica, Massachusetts 01821

Department of Public Works – Engineering Division

All Companies listed below have the following insurance:

Bodily Injury Coverage: $250,000.00   Aggregate Coverage: $500,000.00  

PH: (978) 671-1300   FAX: (978) 671-0958

2025 APPROVED CONTRACTORS



Company Name Address Phone Number Email

24 William McNeice 5 Springdale Ave, Canton, MA 781-727-9990 will@wmcneicesiteservices.com

25 B.P. Sullivan Llc 460 Boston Rd. Unit #533, Billerica, MA 978-361-6549 brian@jwsullivan.com

26 J. Elia Excavating Corp 4 Palmer Way, Wilmington, MA 978-265-5451 j.eliaexcavating@gmail.com

27 Pecora construction 5 Bacon St, Woburn, MA 781-799-8548 jeremypecora@gmail.com

28 S&M Landscape and Contracting 9 Fitzpatrick Lane, N Billerica, MA 978-667-8080 mikependleton19@yahoo.com

29 W.R. Walton Contracting Inc 8 Republic Rd, Billerica, MA 01862 978-663-7828 waltonpaving@gmail.com

30 J.A. Connell Contracting 11 Call St, North Billerica, MA 01862 978-857-8975 connellcontracting@gmail.com

31 W L French 14 Sterling Rd, North Billerica, MA 01862 978-663-2623 knoyes@wlfrench.com

32 S.J.Peacock Builders Inc. P.O. Box 66, Pinehurst, MA 01866 978-265-6869 sjpbuilders1@gmail.com

33 HEIDER BUILDING ASSOCIATES LLC 12 FOREST AVE, Tewksburym MA 01876 978-851-2652 JIMHEIDER@HOTMAIL.COM

34 Inter-City Construction Services 4 Granite Ridge Rd, Atkinson, NH 03811-2464 603-231-3446 intercityconst@gmail.com

35 Middlesex Asphalt Services 6 Oregon Rd, Southborough, MA 01772 508-808-9290 sales@middlesexasphaltservices.com

36 Lopez Asphalt Co 89 Ashland Ave, Methuen, MA 01844 978-265-4321 info@lopezasphalt.com

37 Bradley Co 1455 Main St Unit 2, Tewksbury, MA 01876 978-423-3238 mbradley510@gmail.com

38 National Grid Electric 1101 Turnpike Street, North Andover, MA 01845978-886-9195 randy.gill@nationalgrid.com

39 Chieftain Construction & Development 63 Shore Road, Suite #35, Winchester, MA 0189978-836-6030 smeinelt@gmail.com

40 Geologic Excavation LLC 120 white pond rd, stow, MA 01775 781-454-9158 geologicexcavation@gmail.com

41 Jodi General Contractors PO Box 231, Burlington, MA 01803 978-807-3344 jodigeneral5@gmail.com

42 Murphy General Contracting 25 East Belcher Rd, Foxboro, MA 02035 508-543-5999 bobjr@murphygeneral.com
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